tm
4N
X
X
M
, H
11A
X

©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
4NXXM, H11AXM Rev. 1.0.0 7
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option
Order Entry Identifier
(Example) Description
No option 4N25M Standard Through Hole Device
S 4N25SM Surface Mount Lead Bend
SR2 4N25SR2M Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
T 4N25TM 0.4" Lead Spacing
V 4N25VM VDE 0884
TV 4N25TVM VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing
SV 4N25SVM VDE 0884, Surface Mount
SR2V 4N25SR2VM VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape and Reel
*Note – Parts that do not have the ‘V’ option (see definition 3 above) that are marked with
date code ‘325’ or earlier are marked in portrait format.
Definitions
1 Fairchild logo

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N H11A3-M - 6-Pin DIP Package Phototransistor Output Optocoupler
17-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\H11A3FM.mht
Product Product status Pb-free Status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
H11A3FM Lifetime Buy N/A DIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3FR2M Lifetime Buy N/A SMDIP-W 6 TAPE REEL
H11A3FR2VM Lifetime Buy N/A SMDIP-W 6 TAPE REEL
H11A3FVM Lifetime Buy N/A DIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3M Full Production $0.229 DIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3SM Full Production $0.165 SMDIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3SR2M Full Production $0.206 SMDIP-W 6 TAPE REEL
H11A3SR2VM Full Production $0.206 SMDIP-W 6 TAPE REEL
H11A3SVM Full Production $0.165 SMDIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3TM Full Production $0.165 DIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3TVM Full Production $0.165 DIP-W 6 BULK
H11A3VM Full Production $0.165 DIP-W 6 BULK
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
Page 2 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N H11A3-M - 6-Pin DIP Package Phototransistor Output Optocoupler